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PART NO. CLF244442

PART NUMBERS

PAINTED BLACK TEXTUREDCLF244442BK

NOTES

Welded Assembly

See Hammond Website for Additional Accessories

FRONT VIEW

L.S. VIEW

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW
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B SECTION B-B

19.83 in
504 mm

USABLE

SPACE

24.00 in
610 mm

82.25 in
2089 mm

.69 in
18 mm

42.00 in
1067 mm

40.13 in
1019 mm

USABLE SPACE

22.50 in
572 mm

OPENING

38.00 in
965 mm

OPENING

21.86 in
555 mm

2X

39.86 in
1012 mm

2X

77.25 in
1962 mm

19.05 in
484 mm

2X

37.05 in
941 mm

2X

O .56 in
14 mm

4X

4X
LEVELING FEET

5/16-18 UNC

19.06 in
484 mm

14.00 in
356 mm

8X
O 2.00 X 5.79

TOP CABLE ENTRY
OPENING

PROVISIONS FOR
CABLE TROUGH

PROVISIONS FOR
CONTAINMENT SYSTEM

8X
O 1.63 X 3.00

CABLE PASS THROUGH
KNOCKOUTS
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